Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel. +49 - (0)81 41 - 52 71-0  E-
Mail sales@meilhaus.com
Product Datasheet - Technical Specifications
Mentioned company and product names may be registered trademarks of the respective

Ordering Information
Upgrade Options
E5063A offers full upgrade path from any low frequency options to any higher frequency
options. The E5063A-010 and E5063A-011 Time domain analysis option upgrades are
also upgradeable. Refer to the E5063A Vector Network Analyzer configuration guide
5991-3616EN for more details.
Step 2: Choose additional option (mandatory)
Option Description
E5063A-010 Time domain analysis
E5063A-011 Time domain analysis/test wizard
Step 3: Choose accessories (optional)
Product Description
U1810B USB Coaxial Switch, DC to 18 GHz, SPDT
85092C ECal module, 2-port, 300 kHz to 9 GHz, Type-N
85093C ECal module, 2-port, 300 kHz to 9 GHz, 3.5 mm
N4690C ECal module, 2-port, 300 kHz to 18 GHz, Type-N
N4691B ECal module, 2-port, 300 kHz to 26.5 GHz, 3.5 mm
N4431B ECal module, 4-port, 300 kHz to 13.5 GHz, 3.5 mm or Type-N
N4432A ECal module, 4-port, 300 kHz to 18 GHz, Type-N
N4433A ECal module, 4-port, 300 kHz to 20 GHz, 3.5 mm
N7550A1 Economy ECal module, 2-port, DC to 4 GHz, 3.5 mm or Type-N
N7551A1 Economy ECal module, 2-port, DC to 6.5 GHz, 3.5 mm or Type-N
N7552A1 Economy ECal module, 2-port, DC to 9 GHz, 3.5 mm or Type-N
N7553A1 Economy ECal module, 2-port, DC to 14 GHz, 3.5 mm or Type-N
N7554A1 Economy ECal module, 2-port, DC to 18 GHz, 3.5 mm or Type-N
Step 1: Select frequency range
Option Description
E5063A-205 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 500 MHz
E5063A-215 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 1.5 GHz
E5063A-235 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 3 GHz
E5063A-245 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 4.5 GHz
E5063A-265 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 6.5 GHz
E5063A-285 2-port test, set, 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz
E5063A-2D5 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 14 GHz
E5063A-2H5 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 18 GHz
1. The E5063A must have the firmware revision A.03.72 or above for the operation with the N755xA Series
ECal modules.
10 | Keysight | E5063A ENA Series PCB Analyzer - Technical Overview